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Name:  HANAN FAWZI SALMAN 

Date of Birth:  3-9-1978 

Religion: MUSLIM 

Martial statues: Married 

No. of children: 2 

Specialization: Biology 

Position: Teaching 

Scientific Degree: Master-Teacher 

Work Address: Anbar University – College Education for Girls 

Work Phone: 07710057982 

Mobile:  07710057982 

 

E-mail: hanan.fawzi@uoanbar.edu.iq 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

2001-6-30 College Education  

for Girls 

Anbar University B.Sc. 

2012-5-27 ion College Educat 

for Girls 

Anbar University M.Sc. 

oto 
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   Ph.D. 

   Any other 

 

        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From –To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2002-2021  College  

Education for Girls   

 

 Anbar University 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2002-2021   Anbar University – 

College Education for Girls 

 Teacher 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 
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   6 

   7 

 

 

 

       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2002- 2019 Cytology Biology 1 

2014 2016 Invertebrates Biology 2 

2012-2021 Comparative anatomy of 

chordates 

Biology 3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   

 

9 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   1 

   2 
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 جامعة الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 
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   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of 

Participation 

Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوست

ر 

حضو

 ر(

Resherch Tikrit 

university 

               

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 university  

 

2018 the7Scientific and 1at 

Internation conference of 

Agricaitural Research 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Inter  

 

 

 International Conference 

of Agricaitueral Res  

International Conference 

1 

    2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 
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   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

Attending seminars and  

workshops at the university of 

Baghdad 

 Taxidermy 

 Donate chemicals to the lab 

 Growing plants with students 
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   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1  Chemical Physico study 

on two species of 

Euphorbia Spp Wildly 

grown in Anbar 

Province 

 

Anbar Journal of 

Agricultural 

Sciences.  
 

2016 

2  A histological 

and physiological 

studyof women 

with thyroid 

disease in Erbil 

province 

 

Journal of 

Science, 

University of 

Anbar  
 

2018 

3 Phytochemical and 

Biological of Anthemis 

nobilis (Asteraceae 

family) a Native Herbs 

of Iraq 

A multifaceted review 

journal in the field of 

pharmacy 

 2020 
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4 Estimation of serum 

concentration of 

Phosphprus, Magnesium 

,Calcium and Chloride 

with Type 2 Diabêtes 

Mellitus in Sample of 

Ramadi City 

EM 

INTERNATIONAL 

2018 
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 وزارة التعليم العالي والبحث العلمي

 جامعة الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

2021 The Iraqi 

Society for 

Engineering 

Management  

 The importance of Applying the 

quality Management system and the 

procedures to obtain the accreditation 

1 

2021 University of 

Anbar 

Historical research methods 2 

2020 University of 

Fallujah 

2 nd Annual international conference on 

information and sciences 

3 

2020 IFAD The reality of E-learing in Arab 

Universities 

4 

2021 University OF 

Basrah 

Immune challenge to Renal 

Transplantation 

5 

   6 

 

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 
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  2 
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       Twelfth,       languages:  English 
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